
 

 

 

PSCMR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

INTERNAL COMPLIANCE COMMITTEE 

AY   2023-2024 

 

ICC members for the academic year 2023-2024: 

 

S.No Name of the Member Designation Dept 
ICC 

Designation 

Contact 

Number 
Email id 

1 
Dr. J. Lakshmi 

Narayana 
Principal - Chairman 

8688535366 

 
principal@pscmr.ac.in 

2 Dr. A. Rama Devi Professor FED Convener 9912436733 draramadevi@pscmr.ac.in 

3 Dr. B. Manaswini Professor DS Member 8897336595 manaswini.burra@gmail.com 

4 Dr. M.Kalpana Assoc. Professor CSE Member 8099688899 kalpana @pscmr.ac.in 

5 Dr. T. Santhi Sree Assoc. Professor FED Member 9985986305 santhisreetrk@pscmr.ac.in 

6 Ms. V. Navya Sree Assoc. Professor CSE Member 
9395568686 

 
navya.sree@pscmr.ac.in 

7 Ms. G.Anuradha Assoc. Professor FED Member 
9394476575 

 
anuradhagadde@pscmr.ac.in 

8 Mrs. N.V.Malavika Assoc. Professor MECH Member 
9949143060 

 
malavika@pscmr.ac.in 

9 
Ms. Ch.B.V.  

Jyothirmayi 
Asst. Professor CSE Member 8309862776 chjyothirmai@pscmr.ac.in 

10 Ms. M. Nikhita Asst. Professor I.o.T Member 9642275999 mnikhita@pscmr.ac.in 

11 Ms.M.  Deepika Asst. Professor I.o.T Member 9542124901 mdeepika@pscmr.ac.in 

12 Ms. G. Jyothsna Asst. Professor DS Member 7799536789 jyostna@pscmr.ac.in 

13 Ms. D.Gowthami Asst. Professor ECE Member 9100195453 dgowthami@pscmr.ac.in 

14 Ms. J.Anusha Asst. Professor ECE Member 9490686826 janusha@pscmr.ac.in 

15 Ms. A. Sai Pallavi Asst. Professor EEE Member 
9494506768 

 
saipallavi@pscmr.ac.in 

16 Ms. R.Jaya Lakshmi Asst. Professor EEE Member 9160240988 jaya245.venna@gmail.com 

17 Ms. S. Varalakshmi Asst. Professor MBA Member 
9618862161 

 
svlakshmi@pscmr.ac.in 

18 
Ms. Y.Sudha 

Chandra 
Asst. Professor MBA Member 7386624904 ysudhachandra@pscmr.ac.in 

19 
Ms. T.Bindu 

Susmitha 
Asst. Professor MBA Member 9182478295 bindu@pscmr.ac.in 

mailto:santhisreetrk@pscmr.ac.in
mailto:anuradhagadde@pscmr.ac.in


20 
Ms. Sd. Zareena 

Begum 
Asst. Professor MBA Member 7893995498 shaikzareena@pscmr.ac.in 

21 

 
Ms. V.Naga Mallika Asst. Professor FED Member 8143262619 

vnmallika@pscmr.ac.in 

 

22 
Ms. K.Swathi 

Chandrika 
A.O. 

ADMI

N 
Member 9866295984 ao@pscmr.ac.in 

23 Ms. P.Ramani 
Accounts 

Manager 

ADMI

N 
Member 9246426099 accounts @pscmr.ac.in 

24 Ms. M.Anuradha Advocate 

High 

court 

of A.P. 

Member 
7799545940 maganti 1809 @gmail .com 

25 Ms. N.Pujitha 
Woman Police 

Constable 
I Town 

Member 
8309808456 pujithanpolice@gmail.com 

26 Ms. M Durga (P) Chief Chef. 

MLA 

office, 

Vij. 

Member 
9505911646 durganagaraju48@gmail.com 

27 
G. Venkata Sri 

(P)Latha(P) 
Principal 

SAI 

TALE

NT 

SCHO

OL   

Member 
9533435544 srilathag@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 

STUDENT MEMBERS OF   ICC: 

 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD.NO YEAR/BRANCH CONTACT No. 

1 B. SALINI 21KT1A0506 III CSE-A 9182619520 

2 K. RAKSHITHA 21KT1A4724 III CIC 7981687070 

3 P. DIVYA SUCHITHA 21KT1A0447 III ECE-A 9640961173 

4 R.JYOTHI 21KT1A0225 III EEE 9491060703 

5 SK.RESHMA 22KT1A04C1 II ECE-B 7386542583 

6 G.HIMA RAJASRI 22KT1E0031 II MBA 9393485592 

 

 

 

Convener 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 
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